Application Title Costs Awarded

On Street Community Youth £4,371.05
Blackmountain Action Group £4.632.62
St John Vianney Youth Centre £5,998.83
St John Vianney Youth Centre £6,000.00
St John Vianney Youth Centre £5,993.20
Roe Valley Residents Association £6,000.00
St. Peters Immaculata YC £4 956.99
St. Peters Immaculata YC £4,956.99
St. Peters Immaculata YC £4 . 956.99
St Peters Immaculata YC £4,956.99
St. Peters Immaculata YC £4 956.99
St. Peters Immaculata YC £4,956.99
Divis Youth Project £5,623.74
Holy Family Youth Centre £5,463.64
Community Intercultural Programme £6,000.00
SCHOMBERG SOCIETY KILKEEL LTD £5,501.66
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association £5,976.10
Glen Youth Club @ Glen Development Initiative £4,683.10
Townsend Street Outreach £5,699.00
Townsend Street Outreach £5,699.00
Holy Trinity Youth Centre/START 2 £5,189.77
Marrowbone Youth Club £6,000.00
Long Tower YC - Bishop Street Youth Club £6,000.00
Roden Street Youth Service £6,000.00
Holy Trinity YC - Supportive Youth Intervention £5,354.52
Youth Initiatives West Belfast £4 344 .46
Long Tower Youth and Community Centre £5,460.00
Upper Springfield Development Trust (Action Disability) £5,812.84
Magnet YAC £5,732.32
Long Tower YC - Bishop Street Youth Club £6,000.00
Roe Valley Residents Association £5,951.19
Upper Springfield Development Trust: Newhill Youth & Community Centre (Action Disability) £5,752.84
Ardoyne Youth Club £5,810.00
Upper Springfield Development Trust: Newhill Youth & Community Centre (Action Disability) £5,692.50
LORAG Youth Project £6,000.00
Holy Family Youth Centre £5,275.61
New Lodge Youth Centre £5,130.00
Youth Education Health Advice £5,970.76
Irish Street Youth & Community Association £5,845.84
Ardoyne Youth Enterprise £5,321.76
New Lodge Youth Centre £5,130.00
Rainbow Child and Family Centre £5,995.78
New Lodge Youth Centre £5,130.00
On Street Community Youth £4 114.04
Matchbox Youth Club £6,000.00
Long Tower Youth Club - Youthfirst1 £5,235.00
Hillcrest Trust £5,987.90
Creggan Youth Drop In £6,000.00
Hillcrest Trust £5,987.90




Blackmountain Action Group £4,557.60
Ardoyne Youth Club £5,810.00
Ardoyne Youth Club £5,810.00
R City Youth CIC £5,185.76
Londonderry YMCA Ltd £4,094.87
Matchbox YC - Youth Intervention 2 £6,000.00
Ardoyne Youth Enterprise £5,991.76
Lower Oldpark Community Centre £6,000.00
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association £5,926.10
St John Bosco Youth Centre £4,160.75
R City Youth CIC £3,741.10
Cabin Club £6,000.00
R City Youth CIC £3,933.49
Holy Trinity Youth Centre £3,950.95
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association £5,063.05
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £5,051.00
Glen Youth Club @ Glen Development Initiative £5,164.74
Holy Trinity YC - START 1 £6,000.00
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £5,785.68
Holy Trinity Youth Centre £5,708.93
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £4,770.68
Marrowbone Youth Club £5,639.60
Marrowbone Youth Club £5,826.00
Lame YMCA £5,062.83
LORAG Childrens project £5,942.50
Glen Youth Club @ Glen Development Initiative £3,359.70
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £5,051.00
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £4,738.00




